Royal 3inc.

Bill to: TA SERVICE

, ,

Invoice Date: 03/05/2024 Invoice #: TA#: 1168025 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 04/05/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
03/04/2024		1977 S Central Ave, PARIS, IL 61944 - 1205 B RICHMOND ROAD, STAUNTON, VA 24401			
			1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00

TOTAL \$1,600.00

PLEASE NOTE The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. **COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC** P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

_



TA#:1168025

	Driver must ca	all TA Services for D	Dispatch	Page 1
Fax or Email si	igned confirmations t	O: Wenona M Email: wmertens Phone: 20548953	@taservices.com	4150
Carrier: ROYAL CHICA Contact: BONNI Phone: 630485	GO IL 60638 E POPARA Email: E	BONY@royal3inc.com 6304856980	Driver (ver: Jamie Cell: 954-478-5759 :k #: 712
Mi	A #: 1168025 les: 591.0 ms: 0	We	odity: FEED ING eight: 44000.0 railer: Van or Ree	
Pickup Info:	Name: Milk Specialties Glo Address: 1977 S Central Ave PARIS Phone: Main		Date/Time	03/04/2024 0700 03/04/2024 1700
Shipper Instruction SHIPPING HOURS MONDAY-FRIDAY 0700-1700 FCFS 4/20/23-CG	<u>15</u>			

Delivery Info:	Name: AUGUSTA COOP Address: 1205 B RICHMON STAUNTON		Date/Time	03/05/2024 0800 03/05/2024 1600
	Phone: Main	540-885-1265		



TA#:1168025

Driver must call TA Services for Dispatch

Page 2

Fax or Email signed confirmations to:	Wenona Mertens	
Em	ail: wmertens@taservi	
Phor	ne: 2054895335	ext: 4150
Carrier: ROYAL3 INC CHICAGO IL 60638 Contact: BONNIE POPARA Email: BONY@royal3 Phone: 6304857370 Fax: 6304856980	inc.com	Driver: Jamie Driver Cell: 954-478-5759 Truck #: 712
<u>Consignee Instructions</u> MON - FRI		
FCFS		
0800 - 1600 NO DRIVER ASSIST		
1/12/24 TT		
Payment Info: ROYAL3 INC	Freight Pay:	\$1,600.00
	Total Carrier Pay:	\$1,600.00
Terms & Conditions This contract is bound by the terms and condition	ons as stated in our carrier/	broker agreement on file
with your company. The TA Control Number listed above along with a SIGNED		-
payment on this shipment. Your signature on this agreement acknowledges the		-
pickup and delivery times. Any changes need to be communicated to TA servic driver's responsibility to stay in compliance with FMC Guidelines as it relates to		-
oaded from TA Services. Drivers will be responsible for all charges associated		bmit invoices by one of the following
with any WEIGHT, WIDTH and LENGTH issues.***	Emai	
Required documents for billing:	Fax:	817-549-0286
	Mail:	TA Services Inc. PO Box 2127
nvoice, Signed Rate Confirmation & Legible BOL (ALL PAGES)		Birmingham, AL 35201
nvoice, Signed Rate Confirmation & Legible BOL (ALL PAGES)	www.triumphpay.com to se	•
nvoice, Signed Rate Confirmation & Legible BOL (ALL PAGES)	www.triumphpay.com to se	•
nvoice, Signed Rate Confirmation & Legible BOL (ALL PAGES)	www.triumphpay.com to se	•

Driver Name: Driver Cell: Driver Email: Tractor: Trailer:

Account:	138100 045	BILL OF LADIN	IG NO:	0	878707	Page 1 of 1 -00 AN
Customer PO:	1401044	SCHEDULE	DATE:	3/	04/24	
Order Date:	2/27/24	SH	IPPER:	75 Ed	00 Flying en Prairie,	ies Global Cloud Drive MN 55344
H 1205-B	ugusta Coop Farm Bureau Richmond Rd. n, VA 24401 5-1265	SHIP F	ROM:	Pa 19		Central St.
		Ca	arrier:	CU	STOMER I	PICK UP
on the route to said dest in all or any of said prop freight classifications in Shipper hereby certifie the transportation of t "If the shipment move	It packages unknown, marked, consigned, and destated as up on in possession of the property under the contract jagrees to ination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of enty, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be will effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail water shipment is that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions are hereby a bits shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby a is between two points by a carrier by water, the law requires this es dependent on value, shippers are required to state specific:	carry to its usual place of ciellery at said des- said property over all or any portion of said re- lighert to all the terms and conditions of the U s, er (2) in the applicable motor carrier classifi ald bill of lading, including those on the back greed to by the shipper and accepted for hin it the bill of lading shall state whether it is "ca	Iniform Don Iniform Don Iteation or ta thereof, se mself and hi order's or shi	nestic Strai ariff if this i at forth in t is assigns. apper's we	nd as to each part ight Bill of Lading is a motor carrier he classification	sec forth (1) in uniform r shipment.
on the route to said dest in all or any of said prop treight classifications in Shipper hereby certifie the transportation of t	chation. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of nerty, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be su effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail water shipment is that he is familiar with all the tarms and conditions of the as his shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby a	carry to its usual place of ciellery at said des- said property over all or any portion of said re- lighert to all the terms and conditions of the U (e, er (2) in the applicable motor carrier classifi ald bill of lading, including those on the back greed to by the shipper and accepted for hin	Iniform Don Iniform Don Idation of ta thereof, se nself and hi	nestic Stra ariff if this at forth in t is assigns.	nd as to each part ight Bill of Lading is a motor carrier he classification	cy at any time interested gises forth (1) in uniform rishipment.
on the route to solid dest in all or any of said prop freight classifications in Shipper hereby certifie the transportation of t "If the shiament move NOTE – Where the rate	chation. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of nerty, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be su effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail water shipment is that he is familiar with all the tarms and conditions of the as his shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby a	carry to its usual place of cellulary at said des- said property over all or any portion of said re- biject to all the terms and conditions of the U s, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classif- aid bill of lading, including those on the back greed to by the shipper and accepted for hin it the bill of lading shall state whether it is "ca- ally in writing the agreed or declared value of pper to be not exceeding.	Iniform Don Iniform Don Iteation or ta thereof, se mself and hi order's or shi	nestic Strai ariff if this i at forth in t is assigns. apper's we	nd as to each part ight Bill of Lading is a motor carrier he classification	subject to Section 7 of Conditi applicable bill of Jading, j
on the route to said dest in all or any of said pro- treight class fications in Shipper hereby certific the transportation of t "If the shiament move NOTE – Where the rate The agreed or declare	dration. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of lefty, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be su effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail water simplers is that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the si- his shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby a is between two parts by a carrier by water, the law requires that is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specific id value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shi DESCRIPTION * "SHIP ONLY PALLETS WITH ** Ship 1 lot code per pallet SCAN/EMAIL BOL & TALLY Sh ap@nutrablend.com	carry to its usual place of cellering at said ores said property over all or any portion of said re spectra all the terms and conditions of the U t, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classif aid bill of lading, including those on the back greed to by the shipper and accepted for hin it the bill of lading shall state whether it is "ca ality in writing the agreed or declared value of pper to be not exceeding. QUANTITY SIZE C 40-50#BAGS* **** HEET TO:	oute to dea inform Dom isation or ta thereof, se mself and hi rrier's or sh the propert	Unacon, an nestic Strain antif if this at forth in t is assigne. sppper's we W.	d as to each part ight Sill of Lading is a motor cardle he classification ight."	y set any time interested y set forth (1) in uniform r shipment. or tariff which governe Subject to Section 7 of Conditi
on the route to sold dest mail or any of sold prop treight; class fications in Shipper hereby certific the transportation of t "If the chloment move NOTE – Where the rate The agreed or declare	in ation. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of lenty, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be su effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail water shipment is that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the su- his shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby a is between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires thu- is is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specific id value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shi DESCRIPTION * *SHIP ONLY PALLETS WITH ** Ship 1 lot code per pallet SCAN/EMAIL BOL & TALLY SH	actry to its usual place of cellulary at said ores and property over all or any portion of said r light to aver y our any portion of said r light to all the terms and conditions of the U t, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classified and bill of lading, including those on the back gread to by the shipper and accepted for hills in the bill of lading shall state whether it is "ca- ally in writing the agreed or declared value of pper to be not exceeding. QUANTITY SIZE C 40-50/#BAGS* **** HEET TO:	Inform Don Inform Don Inform Con Informer to thereof, se nself and hi rrier's or shi the propert	unacon, an mestic Strain ariff if this is assigns. spper's we y. UM	d as to each part ight till of Loding Is a motor carrier he classification	Subject to Section 7 of Conditional Subject to Section 7 of Condit
on the route to said deat in all or any of said prop the jets class fications in Subject hereby certific the transportation of the "If the shlament move NOTE – Where the rate The agreed or declare	dration. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of lefty, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be su effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail water simplers is that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the si- his shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby a is between two parts by a carrier by water, the law requires that is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specific id value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shi DESCRIPTION * SHIP ONLY PALLETS WITH ** Ship 1 lot code per pallet SCAN/EMAIL BOL & TALLY Sh ap@nutrablend.com	acry to its usual place of cellulary at said ores said property over all or any portion of said r light to aver all or any portion of said r light to all the terms and conditions of the U t, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier dasaif and bill of lading, including those on the back gread to by the shipper and accepted for him the bill of lading shall stare whether it is 'ca ally in writing the agreed or declared value of pper to be not exceeding. QUANTITY SIZE C 40-50/#BAGS* **** HEET TO: 447,000 LB 1 4	oute to deal inform Don fraction or ta thereof, se mself and hi rrier's or shi the property OUNT	unacon, an mestic Strain ariff if this is assigns. spper's we y. UM	d as to each part ight Sill of Lading is a motor cardle he classification ight."	Subject to Section 7 of Conditional Subject to Section 7 of Condit
on the route to said deat in all or any of said prop the jets class fications in Subject hereby certific the transportation of the "If the shlament move NOTE – Where the rate The agreed or declare	dration. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of lefty, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be su effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail water simplers is that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the si- his shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby a is between two parts by a carrier by water, the law requires that is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specific id value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shi DESCRIPTION * SHIP ONLY PALLETS WITH ** Ship 1 lot code per pallet SCAN/EMAIL BOL & TALLY Sh ap@nutrablend.com	acry to its usual place of cellulary at said ores said property over all or any portion of said r light to aver all or any portion of said r light to all the terms and conditions of the U t, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier dasaif and bill of lading, including those on the back gread to by the shipper and accepted for him the bill of lading shall stare whether it is 'ca ally in writing the agreed or declared value of pper to be not exceeding. QUANTITY SIZE C 40-50/#BAGS* **** HEET TO: 447,000 LB 1 4	oute to deal inform Don fraction or ta thereof, se mself and hi rrier's or shi the property OUNT	unacon, an mestic Strain ariff if this is assigns. spper's we y. UM	d as to each part ight Sill of Lading is a motor cardle he classification ight."	subject to Section 7 of Conditional Subject to Section 7 of Condit
or the route to said deat in all or any of said prop treight class fications in shipper hereby certific the transportation of th "If the shiament move NOTE – Where the rate The agreed or declare	dration. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of lefty, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be su effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail water simplers is that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the si- his shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby a is between two parts by a carrier by water, the law requires that is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specific id value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shi DESCRIPTION * SHIP ONLY PALLETS WITH ** Ship 1 lot code per pallet SCAN/EMAIL BOL & TALLY Sh ap@nutrablend.com	acry to its usual place of cellulary at said ores said property over all or any portion of said r light to aver all or any portion of said r light to all the terms and conditions of the U t, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier dasaif and bill of lading, including those on the back gread to by the shipper and accepted for him the bill of lading shall stare whether it is 'ca ally in writing the agreed or declared value of pper to be not exceeding. QUANTITY SIZE C 40-50/#BAGS* **** HEET TO: 447,000 LB 1 4	oute to deal inform Don fraction or ta thereof, se mself and hi rrier's or shi the property OUNT	unacon, an mestic Strain ariff if this is assigns. spper's we y. UM	d as to each part ight Sill of Lading is a motor cardle he classification ight."	Subject to Section 7 of Conditional Subject to Section 7 of Condit
on the route to said deat in all or any of said prop the jets class fications in Subject hereby certific the transportation of the "If the shlament move NOTE – Where the rate The agreed or declare	dration. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of lefty, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be su effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail water simplers is that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the si- his shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby a is between two parts by a carrier by water, the law requires that is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specific id value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shi DESCRIPTION * SHIP ONLY PALLETS WITH ** Ship 1 lot code per pallet SCAN/EMAIL BOL & TALLY Sh ap@nutrablend.com	acry to its usual place of cellulary at said ores said property over all or any portion of said r light to aver all or any portion of said r light to all the terms and conditions of the U t, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier dasaif and bill of lading, including those on the back gread to by the shipper and accepted for him the bill of lading shall stare whether it is 'ca ally in writing the agreed or declared value of pper to be not exceeding. QUANTITY SIZE C 40-50/#BAGS* **** HEET TO: 447,000 LB 1 4	Addition to the control of the contr	UM Institution aritif if this is assigns, sipper's we W UM	44, 000	subject to Section 7 of Conditional Subject to Section 7 of Condit

NUMBER 30710 244743 Trailer/Container Number M/A ontainer/Tare Weight

44, 000 Container/Tare

Total Net Weight (LBS):

)

Shipper, Per Audon R

Agent

MSG Per/Driver

Pickup Date: 3-9-20